We reserve the right to make changes • 11-1_S20.fm © 2010 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG354
S20
p. 354
S200
p. 366
S300
p. 376
S400, S410

certification center
Further information Page
Ordering information 356
Electrical connection 357
Technical data 358
Dimensional drawings 359
Accessories ordering
information 364
Certification requested:
SAFETY SWITCHES
We reserve the right to make changes • 11-1_S20.fm © 2010 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG356
S20
p. 354
S200
p. 366
S300
p. 376
S400, S410
p. 382
Actuators must be ordered separately, see page 364.
Ordering information
S20
Included in delivery: Application information (print document)
Functions: Interlock device without guard interlocking
in accordance with EN 1088
S20 Safety Switches, Normal Duty
Art. no. Article Description Contact equipment
63000100 S20-P3C1-M20-FH Safety Switches (2NC ) creep contacts
63000101 S20-P1C1-M20-FH Safety Switches (1NC  + 1NO) creep contacts
63000102 S20-P1C3-M20-LH Safety Switches (1NC  + 1NO) creep contacts
63000103 S20-P4C1-M20-FH Safety Switches (2NC  + 1NO) creep contacts
63000104 S20-P4C3-M20-LH Safety Switches (2NC  + 1NO) creep contacts
Article list for S20
Article Description
S20 Safety Switches
-P Plastic housing